County Seat
Xenia

Square Miles

163,587

Greene

2012 Population

2012 Per Capita Income

413 $40,653
FY 2014
Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Education
School Facilities Commission $0 $491,515 $491,515
Arts Council $75,063 $0 $75,063
Education $90,212,819 $0 $90,212,819
eTech Ohio Commission $41,459 $0 $41,459
Historical Society $415,092 $0 $415,092
Regents $111,038,425 $7,196,311 $118,234,736
Ohio Facilities Construction Commission $0 $263,575 $263,575
Total Education $201,782,858 $7,951,400 $209,734,258

General Government

Accountancy Board

Agriculture

Board of Examiners of Architects
Bureau of Workers' Compensation
Commerce

Development

Environmental Protection

Natural Resources

Public Utilities Commission

Total General Government

Health & Human Services

Opportunities for Ohioans with Disabilities
Mental Health

Aging

Developmental Disabilities

Health

Job and Family Services

Medicaid

Mental Health and Addiction Services
Veterans Services

Total Health & Human Services
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$11,486 $0
$15,567 $0
$300 $0

$45,500 $3,064
$175,457 $0
$291,443 $3,506,472
$92,454 $0
$186,641 $89,055
$146,584 $0
$965,432 $3,598,592
$51,434 $0
$50,909 $0
$138,114 $0
$3,130,316 $0
$408,951 $0
$4,954,198 $0
$119,338,816 $0
$24,221 $0
$234,402 $0
$128,331,360 $0

$11,486
$15,567
$300
$48,564
$175,457
$3,797,915
$92,454
$275,696
$146,584
$4,564,024

$51,434
$50,909
$138,114
$3,130,316
$408,951
$4,954,198
$119,338,816
$24,221
$234,402
$128,331,360
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FY 2014

Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Justice & Corrections
Attorney General $144,708 $0 $144,708
Judiciary/Supreme Court $672,901 $0 $672,901
Public Defender $349,631 $0 $349,631
Public Safety $2,860,477 $0 $2,860,477
Rehabilitation & Correction $649,742 $0 $649,742
Youth Services $1,949,502 $58,681 $2,008,183
Total Justice & Corrections $6,626,961 $58,681 $6,685,642
Revenue Distribution
Revenue Distribution Funds $19,640,582 $0 $19,640,582
Total Revenue Distribution $19,640,582 $0 $19,640,582
Transportation & Infrastructure
Public Works Commission $0 $2,693,846 $2,693,846
Transportation $276,135 $4,041,755 $4,317,890
Highway Distributions to Local Governments $11,230,045 $0 $11,230,045
Total Transportation & Infrastructure $11,506,179 $6,735,601 $18,241,780
GREENE COUNTY TOTAL $368,853,373 $18,344,274 $387,197,647
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